HIDE-A-WAY LAKE CLUB, IN		ot #:	Unit #:
Club Membership and Water Se	rvice Contract		
CLUB I hereby agree as part of my responsibility regulations and restriction now in effect or Conditions pertaining to Hide-A-Way Lak further agree to pay reasonable Attorney fethe foregoing.	which may from time to time be establish to Subdivision on file in the office of the	ned by the Club to Chancery Clerk	ogether with the Restrictions, Covenants, of Pearl River County, Mississippi, and
I agree to be fully responsible for the actio understand that Club privileges can be sus A non-refundable initiation fee will be adr Lake community with or without a structur dues in accordance with Hide-A-Way Lake be current property owners who are registed.	pended or revoked for deliberate violation ministered for all new club membership to be on it. This initiation fee must be paid to be policy, rules, covenants and regulation	ons. registrations to ar in full at the time	ny person acquiring a lot in the Hide-A-V of registration and is subject to full mon
I agree to pay, by the due date, monthly, q Manual for current rate schedule), and whe club. I do further certify that I have purch specific portions of the Club By-Laws and	uarterly, or annually such dues as the Cl in due, such other charges, fees or assessi ased or will purchase the above reference	ed lot of Hide-A	-Way Lake Subdivision, that I have read
WATER SERVICE AGREEMENT In consideration of the benefits which will: Subdivision of Pearl River County, Mississ undersigned do hereby promise to pay Hid assessed (see Property Owners Manual for	accrue to the undersigned as the purchase sippi, as described in a Plat thereof, recor- e-A-Way Lake Club, Inc., its successors	ded in the Plat Re	ecords of Pearl River County, Mississippi.
It is further agreed and understood that the for current rate schedule) at such time the connection charges have been approved by same agency. This agreement contains the charges. It may not be changed orally, but of such service may be imposed by the Chargees that they have followed the guideling	at a three quarter inch (3/4") service co the Mississippi Public Service Commiss entire agreement for the parties relating only by an agreement in writing, signed b	onnection to said sion and any futu to membership in ay an authorized r	lot is made. The present monthly rate re changes will be subject to approval by n Hide-A-Way Lake Club, and water servences that ive of the corporation. Curtails
SEPTIC SYSTEM AGREEMENT In the interests of health and sanitation, I a treatment facility which may exist or be in understanding that such systems will be sub HAWL regulations as may be in effect. The club shall have the right to impose a f Centralized sewer is owned and operated b monthly statement (see Property Owners M with existing septic tanks/treatment plants, adequately during regular inspections.	agree that it is my responsibility that I mustalled on my property to include repair oject to inspection by Hide-A-Way Lake in for noncompliance with the state or by the Pearl River County Utility Authorit Ianual for current rate schedule). Sewer I	ust maintain in pr , replacement or Club, Inc., at any HAWL regulatio y. The fee for thi hook up will be m	roper working order the septic system or rehabilitation of such systems. It is also time to determine compliance with all states.  s utility service charge is added to the HA handatory for all new construction. For ho
1 7 6 6 1	mamantry arrangements and side thair de	ivon'a liaanaa fo	on IIAWI Office to abote come
Property Owner Information: All p		iver's license id	, ,,
Name	Social Security Number		Date of Birth
Employer's Name	Employer's Address	Em	ployer's Phone Number
Resident Information - All other occ	1 1 0		
Name	Relation to Property	y Owner	Date of Birth
<b>Telephone Numbers</b> – I understand that <b>o</b>	anly these phone numbers will be registe	ered with the HA	WL Office and Guard Gate for the Gate
Sentry visitor gate entry system. The first			
1 <sup>st</sup> Phone Number (Will Receive Emergency Alerts)	2 <sup>nd</sup> Phone Number (Will Receive Emergency Alerts)		e Number sceive Emergency Alerts)
4 <sup>th</sup> Phone Number (Will NOT Receive Emergency Alerts)	5 <sup>th</sup> Phone Number (Will NOT Receive Emergency Aler	ts)	
Email Addresses – Provide one email add Alert System for homeowners, and the HA		orovided will be ι	ised solely for the Gate Sentry System, t
1 <sup>st</sup> Email Address	2 <sup>nd</sup> Email Address		
Emergency Contact Information: Pleas		who do not resid	le at the residence.
	- •		

Phone Number: \_\_\_\_\_

State: \_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_

Property Owner Signature: Date: Property Owner Signature: Date: Da

Mailing Address: Street:

City: \_